Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
21

Cofips
191

County
Hall

Commodity

Cotton Upland

Peanuts

Sorghum For Grain

Wheat All

Practice

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Year

2003
2003
2003

2003

2003
2003

2003

Planted

15,000
69,500
84,500

4,300

2,700
2,700

18,200

Acreage

Harvested

14,700
68,000
82,700

4,200

1,300
1,300

4,500

Yield

744
268
353

2,785.0

19.2
19.2

13.3

LBS
LBS
LBS

LBS

BU
BU

BU

Production

22,800.0
38,000.0
60,800.0

11,700,000

25,000
25,000

60,000

BAL
BAL
BAL

LBS

BU
BU

BU





